LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

SHIAI 1D, 2D, 3D, 4D MASC ET FEM
(BASSIN ALSACIEN)

23.03.2025
Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
(+30pts) DELEZENNE Romane (67, GRE) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB
+s0pts) MELLIGER Andrea (67, GRE) JC J-KANO DORLISHEIM DINSHEIM
+47pts) PETER Maya (67, GRE) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB
+37pts) POISSON Lola (67, GRE) GRPE LOIS.ESPOIRS SELTZ
W’ w27ms) EBERLE Rosabelle (67, GRE) JUDO CLUB DE ROSHEIM
4 (+30ptsy WURTH Tamara (67, GRE) A.M SOUFFLENHEIM
5 +20pts) FASSLER Nine (67, GRE) ARTS MARTIAUX D ESCHAU
5 20pts) POPP Emilie (67, GRE) GRPE LOIS.ESPOIRS SELTZ
7 +10pts) BRONNER WEISS Christal (67, GRE) JC SHINSEI SCHERWILLER
v/ (+opts) BENDER Emma (67, GRE) JC MOLSHEIM ENVIRON
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D -
v (+0ptsy BARTHEL Amandine (67, GRE) ARTS MARTIAUX D ESCHAU

v
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(+40pts) DEFRANCE Anne Laure (67, GRE) J.C.SELESTAT

+10pts) FAVER Marie (67, GRE) ARAN..

+20pts) HORNY Valerie (67, GRE) JC J-KANO DORLISHEIM DINSHEIM

+opts) KOCH Melanie (67, GRE) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

#+s0pts) MATHIEU Manon (67, GRE) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

+10pts) MELLIGER Alicia (67, GRE) JC J-KANO DORLISHEIM DINSHEIM

(+40pts) PIERRON Tessa (67, GRE) ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

(+20pts) POHLER Katerina (67, GRE) AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM JUDO

+27pts) ROUX Elise (67, GRE) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

+10pts) SCHAEFFER Cassandra (67, GRE) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

+7pts) SCHMITT Catherine (67, GRE) JUDO CLUB DE ROSHEIM

+10pts) SCHULER MA Kolyane (67, GRE) JC MOLSHEIM ENVIRON

#+s0pts) SCHWARTZ Alexia (67, GRE) AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM JUDO

+10pts) TARTEIX Camille (67, GRE) A.M. DU PAYS DE LA MOSSIG

(+30pts) TILLO Marine (67, GRE) AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM JUDO

+7pts) TOURNIER Marianne (67, GRE) JC LA WANTZENAU

+10pts) ZAEPFFEL Ambre (67, GRE) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM -

(+34pts) AHMED YAHIA Eleha (67, GRE) J.C.BISCHWILLER

(+30pts) BAGHERICHE Camille (67, GRE) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

+10pts) BOUAMAMA Neyla (67, GRE) STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

(+20pts) DELIHU Marine (67, GRE) ARAN..

(+10pts) GEISSERT--WIHLIDAL Emma (67, GRE) JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

(+opts) GELLENONCOURT Silvia (67, GRE) JC MOLSHEIM ENVIRON

(+40pts) LAPP Julie (67, GRE) J.C.HAGUENAU



4 4444

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

RATTRAPAGE N°3

HORNY Valerie (67, GRE)
SCHAEFFER Cassandra (67, GRE)

TILLO Marine (67, GRE)

CADETS MCM

HECKMANN Lucas (67, GRE)
HOLOTA Nathan (67, GRE)
SALLEZ Liam (67, GRE)
SODJI Arthur (67, GRE)
MOOG Louis (67, GRE)
OBRECHT Nathan (67, GRE)
OSWALD Arnaud (67, GRE)
BORGES Anthony (67, GRE)
CLEMENT Gabriel (67, GRE)
FIAGAN Noham (67, GRE)
TELLIER Louis (67, GRE)

ZEIGER Eliott (67, GRE)

DURAND HYVERT Tristan (67, GRE)
REBHUN Leon (67, GRE)

REYSS Corentin (67, GRE)

LEBIGRE Paul (67, GRE)
MUNTZINGER Nathan (67, GRE)
REUTENAUER Yohann (67, GRE)
SCHROETER Jules (67, GRE)

BENATMANE Adam (67, GRE)

JC J-KANO DORLISHEIM DINSHEIM

STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM JUDO

J.C.QUATZENHEIM

JC SHINSEI SCHERWILLER

J.C.BISCHWILLER

ASOR SCHILTIGHEIM

GRPE LOIS.ESPOIRS SELTZ

A.RA.N.L

AM GEISPOLSHEIM

CLUB JUDO JUJITSU DUPPIGHEIM

ARTS MARTIAUX D ESCHAU

ARTS MARTIAUX D ESCHAU

JC SHINSEI SCHERWILLER

J.C.MARCKOLSHEIM

ASOR SCHILTIGHEIM

M.J.C.DE BARR

J.C.QUATZENHEIM

J.C.MARCKOLSHEIM

JUDO CLUB BUSHIDO BENFELD

ARTS MARTIAUX D ESCHAU

CLUB JUDO JUJITSU DUPPIGHEIM

JC MOLSHEIM ENVIRON
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(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

KAYA Ygit (67, GRE)

KLING Isaac (67, GRE)

OTT-LUTTMANN Noah (67, GRE)

SCHAEDELIN Guillaume (67, GRE)

BOURILLON Ange (67, GRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D

HRANITZKY Regis (67, GRE)
MELLIGER Norbert (67, GRE)
MICHEL Yoann (67, GRE)

REITH Pascal (67, GRE)

SCHADITZKI Christophe (67, GRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D

DE SIMONE Arnaud (67, GRE )
FLORENTIN Loic (67, GRE)
HERMAL Maxime (67, GRE)
HIMBER Martin (67, GRE)
KNAUBERT Lucas (67, GRE)
MASSON Romain (67, GRE)
MAURY Victor (67, GRE)
MOUGNERES Nicolas (67, GRE)
PAGOULATOS Evan (67, GRE)
REMOUCHE Jawad (67, GRE )

TONNER Matheo (67, GRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D

J.C.HAGUENAU

JUDO CLUB OBER

JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

J.C.SELESTAT

ASPTT STRASBOURG

REICHSTETT-SOUFFELWEYERSHEIM

JC J-KANO DORLISHEIM DINSHEIM

ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

JC MOLSHEIM ENVIRON

STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

CLUB JUDO JUJITSU DUPPIGHEIM

STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

JC J-KANO DORLISHEIM DINSHEIM

J.C.HAGUENAU

JC MOLSHEIM ENVIRON

A.RAN.L

JC J-KANO DORLISHEIM DINSHEIM

J.C.BISCHWILLER

JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

JC MOLSHEIM ENVIRON
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(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

CHAVENTRE Renaud (67, GRE)
FOURE Gael (67, GRE)
FRAMERY Dylan (67, GRE )
GOBLED Stephane (67, GRE)
JACKY Samuel (67, GRE)
JOST Mathieu (67, GRE)
KAMDEM Erwan (67, GRE )
MICHEL Loic (67, GRE)
PETITJEAN Julien (67, GRE)

STOLL Jauffrey (67, GRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
AHMED-YAHIA Nahel (67, GRE)
BARBIER Bastien (67, GRE)
BORGES David (67, GRE)
BOUCHARDY Yann (67, GRE)
CARON Romuald (67, GRE)
COLIN Thibault (67, GRE)
DJIMTEBAYE Jonathan (67, GRE)
DRON Julien (67, GRE)
DUCHET Nathan (67, GRE)
DURAND Bastien (67, GRE)
DURAND Clement (67, GRE)
EL AGREBI Yanis (67, GRE)
FUCHS Mathis (67, GRE)
HOTZ Cedric (67, GRE)

HRANITZKY Augustin (67, GRE)

JC J-KANO DORLISHEIM DINSHEIM

JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

ARTS MARTIAUX D ESCHAU

ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

JUDO CLUB DE ROSHEIM

REICHSTETT-SOUFFELWEYERSHEIM

J.C.D HOENHEIM

ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

J.C.D HOENHEIM

J.C.BISCHWILLER

J.C.BISCHWILLER

CLUB JUDO JUJITSU DUPPIGHEIM

A.RAN.L

AS CHEM.STRASBOURG

ALSACE NORD JUDO

JC MOLSHEIM ENVIRON

JC MOLSHEIM ENVIRON

J.C.QUATZENHEIM

AS CHEM.STRASBOURG

J.C.BISCHWILLER

JUDO CLUB WOLFISHEIM

A.RAN.L

JC SHINSEI SCHERWILLER

REICHSTETT-SOUFFELWEYERSHEIM
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(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

JACOB Malo (67, GRE)

KOCH Pierre-Yves (67, GRE)
LOMBARDI BORGIA Romeo (67, GRE)
MEYER Dorian (67, GRE)

MEYER Joel (67, GRE)

MEYER Quentin (67, GRE)

MEYER Sacha (67, GRE )

NAIEM Anas (67, GRE)

NETH Charles (67, GRE)
OZBADEM Mustafa (67, GRE)
POISSON Loic (67, GRE )

ROBERT Yann (67, GRE)
SCHAEDELIN Alexandre (67, GRE)
SCHONGART Thomas (67, GRE)
SCHWENDEMANN Frederic (67, GRE)
STRUBEL Christophe (67, GRE)
THENEVIN. Alexandre (67, GRE)
THIN Eliott (67, GRE )

VAN BREENEN Yann (67, GRE)
WALTER Arnaud (67, GRE)
WEBER Antoine (67, GRE)
WILHELM Anthony (67, GRE)

ZATTI Hector (67, GRE)

Lourd CN
BOURLIER Julien (67, GRE)

DAHLET Julien (67, GRE)

STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

JUDO CLUB OBER

JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

J.C.BISCHWILLER

GRPE LOIS.ESPOIRS SELTZ

J.C.BISCHWILLER

GRPE LOIS.ESPOIRS SELTZ

J.C.HAGUENAU

J.C.BISCHWILLER

JUDO CLUB BUSHIDO BENFELD

GRPE LOIS.ESPOIRS SELTZ

AS CHEM.STRASBOURG

J.C.SELESTAT

REICHSTETT-SOUFFELWEYERSHEIM

JC J-KANO DORLISHEIM DINSHEIM

JC J-KANO DORLISHEIM DINSHEIM

ASOR SCHILTIGHEIM

JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

CLUB JUDO JUJITSU DUPPIGHEIM

A.RA.N.IL

STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

JUDO CLUB BUSHIDO BENFELD

JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR

J.C.BRUMATH

JC MOLSHEIM ENVIRON
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(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

RAMON William (67, GRE )
SIEFEN Julien (67, GRE)

VIVIER Damien (67, GRE)

RATTRAPAGE N°1
ZEIGER Eliott (67, GRE)

DURAND HYVERT Tristan (67, GRE)

RATTRAPAGE N°2
FUCHS Mathis (67, GRE)
ROBERT Yann (67, GRE)
STRUBEL Christophe (67, GRE)

WILHELM Anthony (67, GRE)

RATTRAPAGE N°4
FRAMERY Dylan (67, GRE)
JACKY Samuel (67, GRE)
MELLIGER Norbert (67, GRE)
MOUGNERES Nicolas (67, GRE)

REMOUCHE Jawad (67, GRE)

JC MOLSHEIM ENVIRON

ASOR SCHILTIGHEIM

J.C.QUATZENHEIM

J.C.MARCKOLSHEIM

ASOR SCHILTIGHEIM

A.RA.N.IL

AS CHEM.STRASBOURG

JC J-KANO DORLISHEIM DINSHEIM

JUDO CLUB BUSHIDO BENFELD

STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

JC J-KANO DORLISHEIM DINSHEIM

JC J-KANO DORLISHEIM DINSHEIM

JUDO NETSUJO STRASBOURG NEUDOR



